BWSPA 1000 Club Winners 2020 / 2021

Aug-20 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Sep-20 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Oct-20 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Nov-20 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Dec-20 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Jan-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Feb-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

Mar-21 First Prize
Second Prize
Third Prize

36
91
113

85
116
81

83
100
14

116
43
114

88
79
152

110
78
147

121
10
119

153
72
249

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£ 50.00
£ 25.00
£ 15.00

£100.00
£ 50.00
£ 30.00

Evans RG
Dr DP Murray
Sheppard A

Mr N Mortensen
Stevenson P
Mavrogordato Dr AN

Mrs L Mortensen
Phillips JA
Boyce AM

Pike Mrs CP
Eady Mrs JC
Phillips JA

Keating Mrs AB
Hickson M
Mr DRS Taylor

Phillips JA
Jackson Mrs DJ
Mr DRS Taylor

Perratt B
Beaver Mr P
Newnham S

Lee CCM
Dinkele J
Turner Mrs JF



