## BWSPA 1000 Club Winners 2020 / 2021

Aug-20	First Prize	36	£	50.00	Evans RG
	Second Prize	91	£	25.00	Dr DP Murray
	Third Prize	113	£	15.00	Sheppard A
Sep-20	First Prize	85	£	50.00	Mr N Mortensen
	Second Prize	116	£	25.00	Stevenson P
	Third Prize	81	£	15.00	Mavrogordato Dr AN
					-
Oct-20	First Prize	83	£	50.00	Mrs L Mortensen
	Second Prize	100	£	25.00	Phillips JA
	Third Prize	14	£	15.00	Boyce AM
					•
Nov-20	First Prize	116	£	50.00	Pike Mrs CP
	Second Prize	43	£	25.00	Eady Mrs JC
	Third Prize	114	£	15.00	Phillips JA
					•
Dec-20	First Prize	88	£	50.00	Keating Mrs AB
	Second Prize	79	£	25.00	Hickson M
	Third Prize	152	£	15.00	Mr DRS Taylor
					,
Jan-21	First Prize	110	£	50.00	Phillips JA
	Second Prize	78	£	25.00	Jackson Mrs DJ
	Third Prize	147	£	15.00	Mr DRS Taylor
					,
Feb-21	First Prize	121	£	50.00	Perratt B
	Second Prize	10	£	25.00	Beaver Mr P
	Third Prize	119	£	15.00	Newnham S
Mar-21	First Prize	153	£	100.00	Lee CCM
	Second Prize	72	£	50.00	Dinkele J
	Third Prize	249	£	30.00	Turner Mrs JF
	-	-			